W
oo
d F
ra
mi
ng
, S
id

15° Wire Coil Collated Nails
Wood Framing, Siding, and Pallet Nails
Ordering Information and Product Options
Item No. Length Head Type Head Diameter Wire Diameter Shank Type Amount Weight Special Features
Bright
14 Gauge
WC114083RGBR 1 1/4 in. Round 0.213 in. 0.083 in. Ring 14,000 29 lb.
Pallet/Utility
Nails
WC112083RGBR 1 1/2 in. Round 0.213 in. 0.083 in. Ring 14,000 34 lb.
WC112084SCBR 1 1/2 in. Round 0.220 in. 0.084 in. Screw 14,000 35 lb.
WC134083SCBR 1 3/4 in. Round 0.213 in. 0.083 in. Screw 14,000 39 lb.
WC134084SCBR 1 3/4 in. Round 0.220 in. 0.084 in. Screw 14,000 40 lb.
WC134086SCBR 1 3/4 in. Round 0.220 in. 0.086 in. Screw 14,000 42 lb.
WC200084SCBR 2 in. Round 0.220 in. 0.084 in. Screw 9,000 29 lb.
12.5 Gauge
WC112099SCBR 1 1/2 in. Round 0.260 in. 0.099 in. Screw 12,000 42 lb.
Pallet/Utility
NailsGAC4DS 1 1/2 in. Round 0.248 in. 0.099 in. Smooth 12,000 41 lb.
WC134099SCBR 1 3/4 in. Round 0.260 in. 0.099 in. Screw 9,000 36 lb.
WC134099SCBRHL 1 3/4 in. Round 0.260 in. 0.099 in. Screw 9,000 36 lb. High Load,
Pallet/Utility
Nails
WC200099SCBR 2 in. Round 0.260 in. 0.099 in. Screw 9,000 41 lb. Siding Nails
WC200099SCBRHL 2 in. Round 0.260 in. 0.099 in. Screw 9,000 41 lb. High Load,
Siding Nails
WC200090SCBR 2 in. Round 0.220 in. 0.090 in. Screw 9,000 34 lb. Pallet/Utility
Nails
WC214099SCBR 2 1/4 in. Round 0.260 in. 0.099 in. Screw 9,000 45 lb.
Siding Nails
WC214099RGBR 2 1/4 in. Round 0.260 in. 0.099 in. Ring 9,000 45 lb.
GAC7DS 2 1/4 in. Round 0.248 in. 0.099 in. Smooth 9,000 46 lb. Pallet/Utility
Nails
WC212099SCBR 2 1/2 in. Round 0.260 in. 0.099 in. Screw 9,000 50 lb. Siding Nails
WC212099SCBRHL 2 1/2 in. Round 0.260 in. 0.099 in. Screw 9,000 50 lb. High Load,
Siding Nails
12 Gauge
WC200113RGBR 2 in. Round 0.276 in. 0.113 in. Ring 9,000 54 lb.
Framing Nails
WC214113SCBR 2 1/4 in. Round 0.276 in. 0.113 in. Screw 6,750 44 lb.
WC238113RGBR 2 3/8 in. Round 0.276 in. 0.113 in. Ring 4,000 28 lb.
WC238113RB45 2 3/8 in. Round 0.276 in. 0.113 in. Ring 4,500 32 lb.
WC238113RSBR 2 3/8 in. Round 0.276 in. 0.113 in. Ring 4,000 28 lb.
WC238113RGBRH 2 3/8 in. Round 0.276 in. 0.113 in. Ring 2,700 28 lb. Siding Nails
WC238113BR 2 3/8 in. Round 0.276 in. 0.113 in. Smooth 4,000 28 lb. Framing Nails
11 Gauge
WC234120SCBR 2 3/4 in. Round 0.276 in. 0.120 in. Screw 4,000 36 lb.
Framing Nails
WC300120RGBR 3 in. Round 0.276 in. 0.120 in. Ring 4,000 39 lb.
WC300120SCBR 3 in. Round 0.276 in. 0.120 in. Screw 4,000 39 lb.
WC300120BR 3 in. Round 0.276 in. 0.120 in. Smooth 4,000 39 lb.
WC314120SCBR 3 1/4 in. Round 0.276 in. 0.120 in. Screw 4,000 42 lb.
WC314120BR 3 1/4 in. Round 0.276 in. 0.120 in. Smooth 4,000 42 lb.
Pneum
atic Nails — W
ire Coil   |    W
ood Framing, Siding, and Pallet Nails
15° Wire Coil Collated Nails
Wood Framing, Siding, and Pallet Nails
10 Gauge
WC212131RSBR 2 1/2 in. Round 0.276 in. 0.131 in. Ring 4,500 44 lb.
Framing Nails
WC212131BR 2 1/2 in. Round 0.276 in. 0.131 in. Smooth 4,000 44 lb.
WC300131SCBR 3 in. Round 0.276 in. 0.131 in. Screw 4,000 46 lb.
WC300131BR 3 in. Round 0.276 in. 0.131 in. Smooth 4,000 46 lb.

Framing NailsWC314131EGR45 3 1/4 in. Round 0.276 in. 0.131 in. Ring 4,500 56 lb.
WC314131EGR45M 3 1/4 in. Round 0.276 in. 0.131 in. Ring 4,500 56 lb.
Ordering Information and Product Options (continued)
Item No. Length Head Type Head Diameter Wire Diameter Shank Type Amount Weight Special Features
Thermal Diffusion Galvanized
Pneum
atic Nails — W
ire Coil   |    W
ood Framing, Siding, and Pallet Nails
15° Wire Coil Collated Nails
Wood Framing, Siding, and Pallet Nails
13 Gauge
WC112092RGSS 1 1/2 in. Round 0.220 in. 0.092 in. Ring 900 4 lb.
Siding NailsSSWC112093RG 1 1/2 in. Round 0.220 in. 0.093 in. Ring 3,600 17 lb.
WC134090RGSS 1 3/4 in. Round 0.220 in. 0.090 in. Ring 3,600 16 lb.
WC175090RSSS 1 3/4 in. Round 0.220 in. 0.090 in. Ring 3,600 13 lb.
Framing Nails
SSWC134090RG 1 3/4 in. Round 0.220 in. 0.090 in. Ring 9,000 40 lb.
SSWC2316090RG 2 3/16 in. Round 0.220 in. 0.090 in. Ring 9,000 50 lb. Framing Nails
WC214090RGSS 2 1/4 in. Round 0.220 in. 0.090 in. Ring 3,600 17 lb. Siding Nails
12.5 Gauge
WC175099RSSS 1 3/4 in. Round 0.260 in. 0.099 in. Ring 3,600 15 lb. Framing Nails
WC200099RGSS 2 in. Round 0.260 in. 0.099 in. Ring 3,600 16 lb. Siding Nails
WC225099RSSS 2 1/4 in. Round 0.260 in. 0.099 in. Ring 3,600 18 lb. Framing Nails
12 Gauge
SSWC238113RG 2 3/8 in. Round 0.276 in. 0.113 in. Ring 1,000 7 lb. Framing Nails
11 Gauge
SSWC300120RG 3 in. Round 0.276 in. 0.120 in. Ring 4,000 40 lb.
Framing Nails
SSWC314120RG 3 1/4 in. Round 0.276 in. 0.120 in. Ring 4,000 42 lb.
Note: Product availability is subject to change without prior notice, and the availability of products may differ from what is printed in literature and displayed on our website.
SAFETY FIRST: Wear appropriate personal protective equipment. Read applicable SDS and literature before
handling and installation.
TECHNICAL INFORMATION: Technical information contained herein is furnished without charge or